University of Patras
Department of Philosophy

Erasmus courses academic year 2023-24

This is the list of the Erasmus courses which will be offered by the Faculty-members of the
Philosophy Department of the University of Patras during the academic year 2023-2024 in the
framework of the Erasmus plus Program.

Descriptions of the course offerings can be found on the Website of the Department at:
http://www.philosophy.upatras.gr/en/

All undergraduate philosophy courses represent 5 ECTS. Greek language course
represents 6 ECTS.

Faculty member in charge of Erasmus: Melina G. Mouzala ( mail: mmouzala@upatras.qgr)

Winter Semester

1. Cod. PHS_3.2 Aristotle, Ass. Professor M.G. Mouzala (English)

2. Cod. PHS_ 5019 Heidegger, Ass. Professor M. Michalski (English)

3. Cod. PHS_5007 Applied Ethics, Assoc. Professor Paroussis (English, French or German)
4. Cod. PHS 1 1 Modern Political Philosophy, Ass. Professor A. Michalakis (English)

5. Cod. WTH 214 American Theatre I, Dr. Vicky Manteli, Special Teaching Staff
(English)
6. Cod. PHL_1000 Greek Language | (6 ECTYS)

Spring Semester

1. Cod. PHS 5028 Philosophy of Perception, Ass. Professor C. Pagondiotis (English)

2. Cod. PHS_2.1 Plato: Dialectic and Self-Knowledge in Plato’s Sophist,
Ass. Professor M. Mouzala (English or Greek)

3.Cod. PHS 4.1 Medieval Philosophy Assoc. Professor J. Demetrakopoulos (English)
4. Cod. PHS_ 2004 Kant, Ass. Professor G. Sagriotis (English)
5. Cod. PHS_3003 Contemporary Practical Philosophy, Ass. Professor E. Mylonaki

(English)
6. Cod. PHL_1000 Greek Language I (6 ECTYS)


https://www.philosophy.upatras.gr/en/node/177
mailto:mmouzala@upatras.gr

Mails of the Teaching staff members

paroussis@upatras.qr

zeimbekis@upatras.gr

pkontos@upatras.gr

mmouzala@upatras.qr

jdimitrako@upatras.gr

cpagond@upatras.gr

geosagriotis@upatras.gr

manteliv@upatras.gr

valakas@upatras.qr

Kgoudeli@upatras.qr

geosagriotis@hotmail.com

mmichalski@upatras.qgr

emylonaki@upatras.gr
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